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2a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN 23-24
Palma de Mallorca, 25/11/2023

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre ALEVIN MASC.
25/11/2023 Lista de salida

A S P

Serie 1 de 4

2 LEMKAMI BEN OUNICHE Manyl 12 M C.N. Calvia NT
3 JIBAJA COSTA Iago 11 M Club Natació Mallorca Swim NT
4 GIL SUAREZ Williams 12 M A. Master Baleares NT
5 RAINERI Alex 12 M C.N. Inca NT
6 GALIOT ALONSO José 12 M C.N.Llucmajor NT
7 GELABERT RUBIO Jaume 12 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT

Serie 2 de 4

0 VENTAYOL CARRASCO Simon 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
1 NADAL GODOY Nicolas 12 M C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
2 SANTOS VILLALONGA Oliver 11 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
3 CHOJNACKI Filip 12 M C.N. Inca NT
4 GRAAFMANS OLVERA Oscar Bart 12 M C.N. Calvia NT
5 ESTEVA OVIEDO Jaime 12 M C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
6 GOMEZ ALTAFAJ Carlos 12 M C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
7 CRUZADO RODRIGUEZ Tanis 12 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
8 RAMIS HERNÁNDEZ Jaume 12 M C.N. Inca NT
9 VENTAYOL CARRASCO Mateo 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma NT

Serie 3 de 4

0 MOLINA SCHULZE Benjamin 12 M C.N. Felanitx NT
1 RIOS COLOM Miquel Angel 12 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
2 LEMKAMI Samy Amine 11 M C.N. Calvia NT
3 BACHVAROV BANOVSKI Bozhidar 11 M A. Master Baleares NT
4 PRATS AMORÓS Marc 11 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca 6:51.59 25m
5 MUÑOZ ARTIGUES Lluís 11 M Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 7:52.53 25m
6 MELIS NAVARRO Christian Jose 12 M C.N. Voltor Balear NT
7 ANSOLEAGA BUJA Jaryl 12 M C.N. Felanitx NT
8 AMENGUAL MEINARDY Marc 11 M Club Natacio Muro NT
9 LUQUE BUADES Xavier 11 M C.N. Inca NT

Serie 4 de 4

0 MONGE ORTIZ Guillermo 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 6:19.84 25m
1 TORRES GINER Gerard 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:56.72 25m
2 COLOM CARRERES Xavier 11 M C.N. Voltor Balear 5:36.76 25m
3 ALEGRET PASTOR Eric Vincent 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:22.45 25m
4 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ Pol 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:19.32 25m
5 LUMBRERAS ROJO Jon 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:20.17 25m
6 ADROVER RIGO Marc 11 M C.N. Felanitx 5:36.47 25m
7 SANTHA FERENCZI Daniel 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:55.65 25m
8 CAZORLA MIR Jaime 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 6:18.35 25m
9 PLAZA ESMERALDA Alberto Javier 11 M A. Master Baleares 6:25.56 25m
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2a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN 23-24
Palma de Mallorca, 25/11/2023

Prueba 2 Fem., 400m Libre ALEVIN FEM.
25/11/2023 Lista de salida

A S P

Serie 1 de 8

3 BINO Rea 11 F A. Master Baleares NT
4 LUCHINA Alina 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
5 FIORE SISAN Asia Barbara 11 F C.N. Inca NT

Serie 2 de 8

1 ROSELLÓ MORENO Carla 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
2 ZANARDI BALDI Aldana Josefina 11 F Rafa Nadal Sports Centre NT
3 BOUNOUCHBORDOY Fatima 11 F A. Master Baleares NT
4 DE FELIPE NADAL Ariadna 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
5 POCOVÍ BAUZÁ Francina 12 F Rafa Nadal Sports Centre NT
6 HANAUER Emma 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
7 GARCIA BORDOY Olivia 11 F A. Master Baleares NT
8 QUETGLAS CABALLERO Marta 11 F C.N. Inca NT

Serie 3 de 8

0 BATLLE MARTÍ Mireia 12 F C.N. Inca NT
1 BORDOY GARAU Laia 11 F C.N. Felanitx NT
2 BATLLE MARTÍ Gemma 12 F C.N. Inca NT
3 DONGER Mya Lucia 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
4 GARRIDO GALAN Lucia 11 F C.N. Calvia NT
5 FULLANA VELLIBRE Maria Luisa 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
6 NAVARRO ROMERO Sara 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
7 FERRIOL VANRELL Catalina Maria 11 F Club Natacio Muro NT
8 VARON CUENCA Irene 11 F Club Natacio Muro NT
9 LUCHINA Alisa 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT

Serie 4 de 8

0 BESTARD DEYÁ Marina 12 F A. Master Baleares 7:35.56 25m
1 JÄGER ESTEBAN Emma 12 F C. Aigua Esport Arta 7:13.32 25m
2 NADAL LONARDONI Maria 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 6:48.94 25m
3 ALVAREZ MIR Olivia 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 6:45.69 25m
4 SILLERO FERNANDEZ Noa 12 F C.N. Voltor Balear 6:44.40 25m
5 JÄGER ESTEBAN Elisa 12 F C. Aigua Esport Arta 6:44.69 25m
6 CZAJA Clara 12 F C.N. Felanitx 6:45.96 25m
7 FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Celia 11 F C.N. Voltor Balear 7:10.28 25m
8 JUAN CAROL Paula 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 7:13.87 25m
9 RODRIGUEZ KHAGHANI Aryana 12 F C.N. Calvia NT
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2a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN 23-24
Palma de Mallorca, 25/11/2023

Prueba 2, Fem., 400m Libre

Serie 5 de 8

0 NICOLAU SALGADO Marina 12 F C.N. Felanitx 6:42.90 25m
1 DURAN MORALES Martina 12 F C.N. Calvia 6:38.75 25m
2 RIBA OLIVES Alba 11 F C.N. Voltor Balear 6:34.37 25m
3 NICOLAU REBASSA Kayla Alexandra 12 F C.N. Inca 6:32.26 25m
4 BATLE FONTANET Margalida 12 F C.N. Inca 6:27.96 25m
5 CAMARA HERNANDEZ Maria 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 6:31.07 25m
6 GRANDIO GARCIA Carmen 12 F C.N. Calvia 6:32.52 25m
7 CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 F C.N. Calvia 6:35.62 25m
8 NADAL LONARDONI Rita 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 6:41.47 25m
9 LÓPEZ GRIMALT Àngels 12 F Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 6:43.51 25m

Serie 6 de 8

0 JAUME MORAN Pilar 11 F C.N. Inca 6:22.96 25m
1 GOMEZ CAMPINS Sibil.La 12 F A. Master Baleares 6:16.59 25m
2 EGEA RUIZ Paula 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 6:09.28 25m
3 SANCHEZ PORCEL Lucia 11 F A. Master Baleares 6:05.02 25m
4 ZELENKEVICH Aleksandra 12 F C.N. Calvia 5:57.73 25m
5 RUIZ FERRER Clara 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 6:02.55 25m
6 ITURRALDE VIDARTE Angels Aymara 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 6:05.18 25m
7 GARCIA PONS Celia 11 F C.N. Calvia 6:14.06 25m
8 ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Ariadna 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 6:18.34 25m
9 AMENGUAL GARAU Limin 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 6:25.36 25m

Serie 7 de 8

0 MAS GARÍ Aina 11 F C.N.Llucmajor 5:56.32 25m
1 DE LA TORRE SATRE Carmen 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:53.24 25m
2 CHAMIZO JÍMENEZ Carla 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:50.45 25m
3 ENRIQUE ALORDA Paula 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:42.34 25m
4 ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV Ines 11 F Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 5:28.56 25m
5 POCOVÍ FONTIRROIG Julia 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:40.11 25m
6 ALVARIÑO TOMÁS Paula 11 F C.N. Felanitx 5:47.84 25m
7 LLORENS NICOLAU Maria Valentina 12 F C.N. Inca 5:51.50 25m
8 CANET PONS Malena 11 F C.N. Inca 5:54.12 25m
9 BAUZA VICENS Ines 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:56.82 25m

Serie 8 de 8

0 GOMEZ RIERA Marta 11 F A. Master Baleares 5:27.89 25m
1 BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:21.21 25m
2 RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:19.10 25m
3 MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 F C.N.Llucmajor 5:08.32 25m
4 BURGUERA VALENS Maria Antonia 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:57.29 50m
5 BENFENATI Eva 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:13.14 50m
6 PASHEVA GOGOVA Angelina 11 F A. Master Baleares 5:13.81 25m
7 BLAS HERNANDEZ Daniela 11 F C.N. Voltor Balear 5:20.71 25m
8 MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 F C.N. Felanitx 5:27.71 25m
9 SARMIENTO CANO Maria 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:28.33 25m
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2a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN 23-24
Palma de Mallorca, 25/11/2023

Prueba 3 Masc., 100m Braza ALEVIN MASC.
25/11/2023 Lista de salida

A S P

Serie 1 de 4

0 ESTEVA OVIEDO Jaime 12 M C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
1 MELIS NAVARRO Christian Jose 12 M C.N. Voltor Balear NT
2 RIOS COLOM Miquel Angel 12 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
3 LEMKAMI BEN OUNICHE Manyl 12 M C.N. Calvia NT
4 NADAL GODOY Nicolas 12 M C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
5 MOLINA SCHULZE Benjamin 12 M C.N. Felanitx NT
6 IVANOV ATANASOV Aleks 12 M C.N. Voltor Balear NT
7 BACHVAROV BANOVSKI Bozhidar 11 M A. Master Baleares NT
8 GRAAFMANS OLVERA Oscar Bart 12 M C.N. Calvia NT

Serie 2 de 4

0 TROYA PASTOR Luis 12 M C.N. Voltor Balear NT
1 PLAZA ESMERALDA Alberto Javier 11 M A. Master Baleares 2:06.05 25m
2 AMENGUAL MEINARDY Marc 11 M Club Natacio Muro 2:02.54 25m
3 GOMEZ ALTAFAJ Carlos 12 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:01.77 25m
4 MONGE ORTIZ Guillermo 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:57.53 25m
5 HARO PÉREZ Yoel Magí 12 M Club Natació Mallorca Swim 1:59.82 25m
6 GIL SUAREZ Williams 12 M A. Master Baleares 2:01.96 25m
7 LEMKAMI Samy Amine 11 M C.N. Calvia 2:05.68 25m
8 GALIOT ALONSO José 12 M C.N.Llucmajor 2:09.75 25m
9 ANSOLEAGA BUJA Jaryl 12 M C.N. Felanitx NT

Serie 3 de 4

0 MUÑOZ ARTIGUES Lluís 11 M Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:53.40 25m
1 COLOM CARRERES Xavier 11 M C.N. Voltor Balear 1:49.87 25m
2 CRUZADO RODRIGUEZ Tanis 12 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:49.15 25m
3 PRATS AMORÓS Marc 11 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:45.07 25m
4 CHOJNACKI Filip 12 M C.N. Inca 1:43.27 25m
5 LUMBRERAS ROJO Jon 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:44.00 25m
6 CAZORLA MIR Jaime 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:48.78 25m
7 RAMIS HERNÁNDEZ Jaume 12 M C.N. Inca 1:49.72 25m
8 LUQUE BUADES Xavier 11 M C.N. Inca 1:52.63 25m
9 SANTHA FERENCZI Daniel 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:54.23 25m

Serie 4 de 4

0 RAINERI Alex 12 M C.N. Inca 1:42.42 25m
1 TORRES GINER Gerard 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:39.60 25m
2 GELABERT RUBIO Jaume 12 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:38.06 25m
3 VENTAYOL CARRASCO Simon 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:37.00 25m
4 ALEGRET PASTOR Eric Vincent 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:23.60 25m
5 SANTOS VILLALONGA Oliver 11 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:36.90 25m
6 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ Pol 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:37.39 25m
7 JIBAJA COSTA Iago 11 M Club Natació Mallorca Swim 1:38.81 25m
8 VENTAYOL CARRASCO Mateo 11 M C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:40.56 25m
9 ADROVER RIGO Marc 11 M C.N. Felanitx 1:42.98 25m
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2a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN 23-24
Palma de Mallorca, 25/11/2023

Prueba 4 Fem., 100m Braza ALEVIN FEM.
25/11/2023 Lista de salida

A S P

Serie 1 de 9

3 GOMEZ RIERA Marta 11 F A. Master Baleares NT
4 MELIAN SANCHEZ MATAMOROS Daniela11 F C.N. Voltor Balear NT
5 HANAUER Emma 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT

Serie 2 de 9

0 FEVZI DOMENECH Luna 12 F C.N. Calvia NT
1 WERNER FERRERA Karla 12 F C. Aigua Esport Arta NT
2 DINEVA Emily Emilova 12 F C.N. Voltor Balear NT
3 BACHVAROVA BANOVSKI Eva 11 F A. Master Baleares NT
4 QUETGLAS CABALLERO Marta 11 F C.N. Inca NT
5 ANDREU GÓMEZ Ariadna 11 F A. Master Baleares NT
6 CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 F C.N. Calvia NT
7 CARRILLO ATIENCIA Veronica Sofia 12 F C.N. Calvia NT
8 GARRIDO GALAN Lucia 11 F C.N. Calvia NT

Serie 3 de 9

0 DE FELIPE NADAL Ariadna 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
1 BOUNOUCHBORDOY Fatima 11 F A. Master Baleares NT
2 DURAN MORALES Martina 12 F C.N. Calvia NT
3 FIORE SISAN Asia Barbara 11 F C.N. Inca 2:04.81 25m
4 AMENGUAL GARAU Limin 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:00.12 25m
5 FEDRIGO GARCÍA Mar 12 F C. Aigua Esport Arta 2:02.62 25m
6 ALVAREZ MIR Olivia 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:06.26 25m
7 FUXET MERINO Thais 12 F C.N. Voltor Balear NT
8 BATLLE MARTÍ Gemma 12 F C.N. Inca NT
9 MASSANET NETHING Ellen 12 F C.N. Voltor Balear NT

Serie 4 de 9

0 FERRIOL VANRELL Catalina Maria 11 F Club Natacio Muro 1:57.58 25m
1 LÓPEZ GRIMALT Àngels 12 F Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:56.30 25m
2 JAUME MORAN Pilar 11 F C.N. Inca 1:54.25 25m
3 BORDOY GARAU Laia 11 F C.N. Felanitx 1:52.65 25m
4 DE LA TORRE SATRE Carmen 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:51.63 25m
5 NAVARRO ROMERO Sara 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:52.26 25m
6 BATLLE MARTÍ Mireia 12 F C.N. Inca 1:53.84 25m
7 RUIZ FERRER Clara 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:54.52 25m
8 BINO Rea 11 F A. Master Baleares 1:57.12 25m
9 NADAL LONARDONI Rita 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:59.58 25m
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2a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN 23-24
Palma de Mallorca, 25/11/2023

Prueba 4, Fem., 100m Braza

Serie 5 de 9

0 PASCUAL MARIA Neus 11 F C. Aigua Esport Arta 1:51.24 25m
1 CAMARA HERNANDEZ Maria 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:50.38 25m
2 RODRIGUEZ KHAGHANI Aryana 12 F C.N. Calvia 1:49.76 25m
3 AMENGUAL BAUZÀ Maria 12 F C. Aigua Esport Arta 1:49.53 25m
4 GRANDIO GARCIA Carmen 12 F C.N. Calvia 1:48.87 25m
5 LUCHINA Alina 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:49.45 25m
6 SILLERO FERNANDEZ Noa 12 F C.N. Voltor Balear 1:49.38 25m
7 FULLANA VELLIBRE Maria Luisa 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:49.87 25m
8 NADAL LONARDONI Maria 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:50.92 25m
9 GILI MAYOL Xesca 11 F C. Aigua Esport Arta 1:51.44 25m

Serie 6 de 9

0 LLORENS NICOLAU Maria Valentina 12 F C.N. Inca 1:47.81 25m
1 ALVARIÑO TOMÁS Paula 11 F C.N. Felanitx 1:47.52 25m
2 ITURRALDE VIDARTE Angels Aymara 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:45.69 25m
3 PASHEVA GOGOVA Angelina 11 F A. Master Baleares 1:44.56 25m
4 BAUZA VICENS Ines 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:43.15 25m
5 MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 F C.N.Llucmajor 1:44.15 25m
6 FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Celia 11 F C.N. Voltor Balear 1:44.98 25m
7 EGEA RUIZ Paula 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:45.93 25m
8 ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV Ines 11 F Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:47.67 25m
9 POCOVÍ BAUZÁ Francina 12 F Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:48.95 25m

Serie 7 de 9

0 CHAMIZO JÍMENEZ Carla 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:42.69 25m
1 JUAN CAROL Paula 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:41.51 25m
2 SANCHEZ PORCEL Lucia 11 F A. Master Baleares 1:41.01 25m
3 CZAJA Clara 12 F C.N. Felanitx 1:40.61 25m
4 NICOLAU REBASSA Kayla Alexandra 12 F C.N. Inca 1:39.79 25m
5 GARCIA BORDOY Olivia 11 F A. Master Baleares 1:40.43 25m
6 ROSELLÓ MORENO Carla 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:40.72 25m
7 ENRIQUE ALORDA Paula 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:41.03 25m
8 GUBBELS Skye Amelia 11 F Club Natació Mallorca Swim 1:41.35 25m
9 GARCIA PONS Celia 11 F C.N. Calvia 1:43.14 25m

Serie 8 de 9

0 MAS GARÍ Aina 11 F C.N.Llucmajor 1:39.18 25m
1 LUCHINA Alisa 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:38.31 25m
2 BURGUERA VALENS Maria Antonia 12 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:35.96 25m
3 RIBA OLIVES Alba 11 F C.N. Voltor Balear 1:34.95 25m
4 NICOLAU SALGADO Marina 12 F C.N. Felanitx 1:34.30 25m
5 DONGER Mya Lucia 12 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:34.44 25m
6 CANET PONS Malena 11 F C.N. Inca 1:36.10 25m
7 BATLE FONTANET Margalida 12 F C.N. Inca 1:38.06 25m
8 MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 F C.N. Felanitx 1:38.96 25m
9 ZANARDI BALDI Aldana Josefina 11 F Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:39.19 25m
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2a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN 23-24
Palma de Mallorca, 25/11/2023

Prueba 4, Fem., 100m Braza

Serie 9 de 9

0 BESTARD DEYÁ Marina 12 F A. Master Baleares 1:34.06 25m
1 BENFENATI Eva 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:32.46 25m
2 ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Ariadna 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:30.46 25m
3 SARMIENTO CANO Maria 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:26.37 25m
4 RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:21.61 50m
5 BLAS HERNANDEZ Daniela 11 F C.N. Voltor Balear 1:22.12 25m
6 GOMEZ CAMPINS Sibil.La 12 F A. Master Baleares 1:28.43 25m
7 VARON CUENCA Irene 11 F Club Natacio Muro 1:32.35 25m
8 BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:33.19 25m
9 POCOVÍ FONTIRROIG Julia 11 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:33.96 25m

Prueba 5 Masc., 4 x 100m Libre ALEVIN MASC.
25/11/2023 Lista de salida

A S P

Serie 1 de 1

3 C.N. Inca 1 M C.N. Inca NT
4 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1 M Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:11.37 25m
5 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1 M C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
6 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2 M C.N. La Salle-Palma NT

Prueba 6 Fem., 4 x 100m Libre ALEVIN FEM.
25/11/2023 Lista de salida

A S P

Serie 1 de 2

3 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2 F C.N. La Salle-Palma NT
4 C. Aigua Esport Arta 1 F C. Aigua Esport Arta NT
5 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca NT
6 C.N. Voltor Balear 1 F C.N. Voltor Balear NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 A. Master Baleares 1 F A. Master Baleares NT
2 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1 F Rafa Nadal Sports Centre NT
3 C.N. Felanitx 1 F C.N. Felanitx 5:04.88 25m
4 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1 F C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:28.60 25m
5 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1 F Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:40.54 25m
6 C.N. Calvia 1 F C.N. Calvia NT
7 C.N. Inca 1 F C.N. Inca NT
8 C.N. Calvia 2 F C.N. Calvia NT


